111 BIEG PAPIESKI - NORDIC WALKING 3KM

Organizator:

Rowerowa Brzoza

Data: 2015-05-01
Miejsce: Brzoza
Dystans: 3 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

111 BIEG PAPIESKI - NORDIC WALKING 3KM, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie
WAMEJ KRYSTYNA
BABIAK MARIANNA
JOZEFOWICZ ALEKSANDRA
BAFIA DANUTA
KWIATKOWSKA BOZENA
NOWAK MARIA
SOBOLEWSKA BERNADETA
SZCZERBA MARIANNA
FLICINSKA TERESA
MATUSZEWSKA KRYSTYNA
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Netto

00:30:16
00:31:00
00:31:03
00:31:04
00:31:05
00:31:27
00:31:28
00:31:28
00:32:37
00:32:38

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
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00:32:38

min/km
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